Race Date
September 17, 2022

Overall
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Name
Edward Distel
Jason Coelho
Kristen Salkas
Jose Macias
Bill Carrano
Michael Felton
Dan Jilek
McKee Matt
John Dreskler
Jennifer Dreskler
Joe Monahan
Mike Kress
Andrew Stodolny
Nora McGuire
Dylan Cody
Srmek Adrian
Quinn Doran
Eric Schmidt
Logan Shields
Kevin Kavanaugh
Pedro Reyes
Pokin Bridget
Everett Adams
Hector Villa
Matt McQuillan
Kevin Reyes
Gore Riley
Rachel Thomas
Ryan Dudley
Gunnar Marshall
Ryan Soto
Michael Gaskin
Wessel Beekett
Benjamin Grazevich
Ryan Buttney
Sarah Hutchins
Connor Dunneback
Joseph Gustin
McGinnis Connor
Joyce Brendan
SYEETA
Bookwalter Christine
Kevin Curley
Nancy Berrones
Donna Marie Ivers
Mary Dolan
Aylin Flores

2022 Christmas Without Cancer

Overall Finish List

City

New York NY
Chicago IL
Homewood IL
Oak Lawn IL

La Grange IL
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
ottawa hills OH
Ottawa Hills OH
Palos Heights IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL

Oak Lawn IL
EVERGREEN PARK
Oak Lawn IL
Evergreen Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Evergreen Park IL
Tinley Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Orland Park IL
Melrose Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Palos Heights IL
Evergreen Park IL
Joliet IL

Oak Lawn IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Seminole FL
Evenston IL
Evergreen Park IL
Oak Lawn IL

Oak Lawn IL

Oak Lawn IL
Burbank IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
82 41
56 39
379 34
246 38
46 63
110 26
188 33
473 50
100 36
99 36
309 63
213 51
468 13
279 15
55 13
487 16
96 13
389 36
464 13
201 22
357 40
475 36
1 26
440 39
284 12
356 12
478 18
422 16
101 36
260 10
404 38
120 42
482 11
133 26
43 33
174 32
105 15
140 29
486 14
477 13
365 42
485 43
66 13
25 39
180 51
89 73
116 18
1
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Open
30-39
Open
30-39
60-69
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
30-39
10-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
30-39
10-19
30-39
40-49
10-19

4: 20-29
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: 20-29
12:
13:

1: 40-49
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14:

30-39
30-39
10-19

10-19
10-19

40-49
10-19
30-39
50-59
70-99
10-19

09/17/2022 10:10:28



Race Date
September 17, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Quentin Vaughn
Kristin Thrun
Larissa Arredondo
Luke Pappalas
Cara Runowski
Rose Ringenberg
Courtney Schmidt
Stephen Borden
Kate Borden
Mary Murtaugh
McKeown Robert
Douglas Lihosit
Diana Castaneda
Lillian Doran
Horab Maysa
Doran Caley
Rhys Vandergroef
Breanne Kessenich
Loreen Pappas
Timajero Margarita
Lynsey Stewart
Thomas Willette
Allie Grazevich
Gabrielle Lind
Damien Green
Warfield Taylor
Jennifer Clancy
Eileen McGowan
Annie Mcgowan
Meshkill Kathryn
JENNIFER AMELIO
Pete Amelio
Balskus Ben
Matt Jones
Bridget Houston
Ginger Houston
Dennis Lem
Mary Moore
Shaunna Baxa
Ana Reyes
Carrie Getz
Kimberly Lamm
Herrera Teresa
Maria Izaguirre
Herrera Samantha
Chigaros Christopher
Olivia Brubaker

2022 Christmas Without Cancer

Overall Finish List

City

New Lenox IL
Chicago IL

Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Tinley Park IL
Oak Lawn IL

Oak Forest IL
Tinley Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Plano IL
Evergreen Park IL
Orland Hills 1L
Lockport IL

Palos Hills IL
Palos Hills IL
Tinley Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Oak Lawn IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Lockport IL
Chicago IL

Oak Lawn IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Griffith IN
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

438 37
423 41
11 29
336 14
376 45
364 60
388 35
29 59
30 30
467 52
472 58
228 55
48 39
95 10
474 10
481 39
437 10
205 37
337 62
489 43
412 36
448 70
134 28
229 52
135 39
479 25
53 37
273 26
274 60
480 42

7 42

8 43
488 40
197 47
164 17
163 51
220 66
311 66
17 33
355 44
130 46
215 53
484 47
181 45
483 23
476 15
466 13
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30-39
40-49
20-29
10-19
40-49
60-69
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
10-19
10-19
30-39
10-19

9: 30-39
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60-69
40-49
30-39
70-99

2: 20-29
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50-59

: 30-39

20-29

1 30-39

20-29
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
50-59
60-69
60-69
30-39

8: 40-49
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17:

40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49

10-19
10-19
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Race Date
September 17, 2022

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Elizabeth Kort
Camille Hicks
Michelle Zehme
Ariana Ribota
Karen Dolan Martino
Cathy Daly
Dawn Richardson
MARJORIE R CONRY
Ron Woodworth
Annie Peters
Rachael Tracey
Raven Tracey
Jack Richardson
Daniel Pappalas
Cindy Wood
Brigid Wolff
Maureen Mcnicholas
Alyson Huguelet
Carol Calandriello
Caitlin Yone
Nicholas Stanko
Vicki Mikoff
Beverly Woodworth
Drew McKissick
Michelle Howe
Kate Darragh
Cheri Schmidt
Brandi Li
Julie Sander
Eric Siemann
Karrie White
Melissa Mainczyk
Arthur Alldread
Emily Mallon
Mikey Sullivan
William Richer
Jaimie Metoyer
Nancy A Nolan Sullivan
Katie Dorsey
Elliott Sheehan
Heather Lutes
Sophia Wood
Kevin loannacci
Brad Lutes
Katelyn Jilek
Alison loannacci
Colin loannacci

2022 Christmas Without Cancer

Overall Finish List

City

Evergreen Park IL
Tinley Park IL
Downers Grove IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL

Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Tinley Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Geneva IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Hickory Hills 1L
Evergreen Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Palos Hills IL
Palos Hills IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Naperville IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Darien IL

West Lafayette IN
Coal City IL
Munster IN
Frankfort IL
Chicago IL

Coal City IL
Evergreen Park IL
Crestwood IL
Aurora IL
Munster IN
Crestwood IL
Aurora IL
Frankfort IL
Schaumburg IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Schaumburg IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

211 68
160 37
461 33
359 11

90 63
469 60
360 44

63 75
455 39
340 32
431 30
432 29
361 12
335 10
453 43
452 54
462 66
169 29
463 61
459 26
407 30
299 57
456 58
281 56
165 38

68 34
387 52
224 39
380 34
396 28
445 34
252 33

4 33
253 41
414 17
363 30
291 34
325 62

97 28
395 3
241 48
454 11
179 61
240 49
187 33
177 33
176 33
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5:
13:
14:

8:

6:

7
12:

2:
12:
15:
16:

6:
18:
19:
13:

13:

60-69
30-39
30-39
10-19
60-69
60-69
40-49
70-99
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
10-19
10-19
40-49
50-59
60-69
20-29
60-69
20-29
30-39

7: 50-59

17:
18:
: 50-59
19:
20:
: 20-29
21:
22:
14:
14:
20:
15:
23:
10:

50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
10-19
30-39
30-39
60-69

9: 20-29

1-9

: 40-49

10-19
60-69
40-49

: 30-39
: 30-39
: 30-39
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Race Date
September 17, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Name
Cindy loannacci
Meghan Sullivan
Anne Swatzell
Phil Maher
Joya Soto
Sebastian Li
Howell Li
Patrick McQuinn
Maria Lihosit
Phyllis Hansen
Shannon Corcoran
Margaret McShane
Joann Chan-McShane
Lee Baxa
Jen Hodgeman
Cathy Mischler
Robert Mischler

2022 Christmas Without Cancer

Overall Finish List

City

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Homewood IL
Oak Lawn IL
Joliet IL

West Lafayette IN
West Lafayette IN
Palos Hills IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Palos Heights IL
Orland Park IL
Orland Park IL
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL

Carol Stream IL
Carol Stream IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
178 63
415 33
416 30
251 50
405 36
226 3
225 38
285 25
227 57
147 79
64 42
286 3
50 35
18 59
161 35
301 62
300 63
4
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11:
26:
27:
7
28:
1:
17:
7
10:
3:
16:
2:
29:
8:
30:
12:
5:

60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
1-9
30-39
20-29
50-59
70-99
40-49
1-9
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
60-69

Time

45:20.9
45:31.0
46:03.0
46:49.2
47:04.0
47:05.5
47:06.8
48:35.3
48:59.6
49:16.0
50:07.0
50:44.6
50:44.8
52:32.8
57:14.7
1:05:27.8
1:05:28.0

09/17/2022 10:10:29



